Installation Manual
SM3300-28FX Installation Manual
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
People’s Republic of China - 610041
Tel: (86) 28-85148850, 85148041

LOCATOR Stack
On Stacking state
Off  Non stacking state
1.3.4  Port description on the front pannel
 Table1-4 Port description on the front pannel
Port type Specification
RJ-45
100/1000Mbps Adaptive
MDI/MDI-X Cable type auto adaptive
Category 5 unshielded twisted pair（UTP）：100/1000M
SFP of Combo ports support 100/1000Mbps auto adaptive
SFP
SFP-SX-L transceiver：1000Base-SX SFP（850nm, MMF, 550m）
SFP-LX-L transceiver：1000Base-LX SFP Interface Card Module（1310nm, SMF,
10km or MMF, 550m）
SFP-LX-20-L transceiver：1310nm light, 9/125um single-mode fiber：20km
SFP-LX-40 transceiver：9/125um single-mode fiber：40km
SFP-LH-70-L transceiver：9/125um single-mode fiber：70km
SFP-LH-120-L transceiver：9/125um single-mode fiber：120km
SFP-GT SFP-GT Module：1000Base-T SFP Interface Card Module，RJ-45 interface
SFP-FX
SFP-FX：100Base-FX SFP Interface Card Module（1310nm，MMF，2KM），LC
interface
Installation Manual
Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information                     Page 8 of 21
SFP-FL：100Base-FL SFP Interface Card Module（1310nm，SMF，15KM），LC
interface
SFP-FL-40：100Base-FL SFP Interface Card Module（1310nm，SMF，40KM）
，LC interface
SFP-FL-80：100Base-FL SFP Interface Card Module（1550nm，SMF，80KM）
，LC interface
1.4  Service Features
Table1-5 Service features of SM3300-28FX
Service  Realization